Position
Department/Corporate Leader-

Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General
Planner Supervising
Energy Specialist
Planning Process Analyst
Planner Supervising
Planner Supervising
Planner Supervising
Enterprise Leader-General
Planner Supervising

Civil Engineer/Plan Check

Engineer

Civil Engineer/Plan Check
Engineer
Planner IlI

Planner llI

Planner llI

Other Positions Held County

Enterprise Leader-
General

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Total Wages

$186,313

$153,583

$148,798

$127,377

$122,762

$112,808

$111,823

$111,415

$110,701

$110,234

$110,126

$106,794

$106,495

$106,136

$98,097

$97,140

$96,612

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$76,441

$80,531

$61,920

$58,716

$54,573

$50,851

$51,836

$41,743

$51,166

$51,633

$39,608

$51,012

$35.477

$49,001

$35,025

$44,626

$45,154



Planner llI

Planner Supervising

Planner ll|

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
Senior

Building Engineering Inspector
Supervisor

Building Engineering Inspector
Supervisor

Planner Supervising Planner IlI

Petroleum Specialist

Planner llI

Grading Inspector Senior

Building Engineering Inspector
Specialist

Building Engineering Inspector
Supervisor

Building Engineering Inspector
Supervisor

Assistant Plan Checker
Planner Il
Administrative Office
Professional Expert

Planner Il

Planner Il

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$96,612

$95.114

$94,862

$93,009

$90,828

$89,610

$88,848

$88,289

$88,050

$87,664

$87,061

$86,703

$84,863

$84,509

$84,293

$84,278

$84,197

$83,928

$46,710

$68,789

$47,043

$55,557

$42,776

$54,924

$62,642

$41,775

$44,182

$40,190

$40,945

$51,029

$54,086

$43,635

$41,427

$43,180

$41,458

$41,882



Grading Inspector Senior
Planner lI

Planner II

Planner Il

Planner Il

Assistant Plan Checker
Computer Systems Specialist Il
Planner Il

Petroleum Specialist

Planner Il

Mapping/Gis Analyst

Building Engineering Inspector
Il

Planner Il

Building Engineering Inspector
Il

Accountant Il

Building Engineering Inspector
Il

Planner Il

Building Engineering Inspector
Il

Team/Project Leader-
General

Accountant Il

Planner |

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$83,784

$83,245

$82,902

$82,335

$81,780

$79,970

$79,575

$79,245

$78,466

$76,948

$76,365

$75.556

$75,308

$74,445

$74,290

$74,139

$73,432

$72,825

$40,190

$29,619

$41,474

$43,385

$33,439

$39.874

$48,643

$46,659

$51,702

$27,758

$44,613

$30,260

$27,332

$39,911

$38,513

$28,910

$27,172

$43,045



Enterprise Leader-General

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Planner Il

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Planner Il

Building Engineering Inspector
I

Building Engineering Inspector
Il

Administrative Professional

Enterprise Leader-General

Building Engineering Inspector
[

Building Engineering Inspector
I

Enterprise Leader-General

Planner llI

Enterprise Leader-General

Administrative Office
Professional 11

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Planner Il

Planner |

Planner |

Building Engineering
Inspector Il

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$70,904

$70,817

$70,581

$69,488

$69,467

$68,655

$68,469

$66,613

$66,309

$65,290

$64,860

$59,895

$59,487

$57,627

$56,212

$56,075

$55,760

$55,236

$32,304

$38,651

$26,250

$40,033

$24,142

$39,972

$25,999

$46,115

$24,178

$32,639

$49,715

$18,327

$33,119

$25,841

$30,738

$31,246

$43,884

$21,305



Building Permit Technician |
Administrative Office
Professional 11

Planner |

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Planner llI

Administrative Office

Professional 11

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Planner |

Building Permit Technician |
Administrative Office
Professional Il

Planner Il

Planner |

Planner |

Enterprise Leader-General
Planner |

Planner |

Financial Office Professional |

Enterprise Leader-General

Administrative Office
Professional |

Financial Office
Professional Il

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$54,114

$53,745

$53,594

$52,775

$49,094

$48,816

$45,862

$43,870

$43,491

$40,815

$40,043

$38,983

$38,753

$38,752

$38,610

$37,340

$36,603

$35,625

$33,304

$20,128

$20,436

$41,327

$17,549

$28,901

$20,195

$16,438

$50,427

$46,136

$14,270

$14,611

$14,676

$7,145

$13,772

$14,335

$14,303

$10,542



Planner Supervising

Financial Office Professional I

Building Permit Technician |

Planner |

Financial Office Professional |

Financial Office Professional |

Civil Engineer/Plan Check

Engineer

Planner |

Planner |

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Planner llI

Commissioner

Extra Help

Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$33,099

$29,925

$29,634

$25,101

$23,174

$20,823

$10,983

$10,728

$9,668

$8,400

$8,400

$8,050

$8,050

$7,822

$7.350

$4,793

$3,750

$3,600

$6,436

$7,760

$11,648

$8,718

$16,122

$14,032

$4,101

$3,327

$2,535

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Planner Il

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Planner llI

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$3,600

$3,150

$3,150

$3,000

$2,587

$1,800

$1,650

$1,650

$1,650

$1,650

$1,650

$1,500

$1,500

$1,357

$1,350

$1,350

$1,050

$1,050

$0

$0

$0

$0

$378

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Planning &
Development

Planning &
Development

$1,050

$600

$0

$0



