Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$186,313	\$76,441
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$153,583	\$80,531
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$148,798	\$61,920
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$127,377	\$58,716
Planner Supervising		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$122,762	\$54,573
Energy Specialist		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$112,808	\$50,851
Planning Process Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$111,823	\$51,836
Planner Supervising	Enterprise Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$111,415	\$41,743
Planner Supervising		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$110,701	\$51,166
Planner Supervising		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$110,234	\$51,633
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$110,126	\$39,608
Planner Supervising		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$106,794	\$51,012
Civil Engineer/Plan Check Engineer		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$106,495	\$35,477
Civil Engineer/Plan Check Engineer		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$106,136	\$49,001
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$98,097	\$35,025
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$97,140	\$44,626
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$96,612	\$45,154

Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$96,612	\$46,710
Planner Supervising		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$95,114	\$68,789
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$94,862	\$47,043
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$93,009	\$55,557
Building Engineering Inspector Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$90,828	\$42,776
Building Engineering Inspector Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$89,610	\$54,924
Planner Supervising	Planner III	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$88,848	\$62,642
Petroleum Specialist		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$88,289	\$41,775
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$88,050	\$44,182
Grading Inspector Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$87,664	\$40,190
Building Engineering Inspector Specialist		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$87,061	\$40,945
Building Engineering Inspector Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$86,703	\$51,029
Building Engineering Inspector Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$84,863	\$54,086
Assistant Plan Checker		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$84,509	\$43,635
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$84,293	\$41,427
Administrative Office Professional Expert		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$84,278	\$43,180
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$84,197	\$41,458
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$83,928	\$41,882

Grading Inspector Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$83,784	\$40,190
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$83,245	\$29,619
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$82,902	\$41,474
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$82,335	\$43,385
Planner III	Team/Project Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$81,780	\$33,439
Assistant Plan Checker		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$79,970	\$39,874
Computer Systems Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$79,575	\$48,643
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$79,245	\$46,659
Petroleum Specialist		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$78,466	\$51,702
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$76,948	\$27,758
Mapping/Gis Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$76,365	\$44,613
Building Engineering Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$75,556	\$30,260
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$75,308	\$27,332
Building Engineering Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$74,445	\$39,911
Accountant III	Accountant II	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$74,290	\$38,513
Building Engineering Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$74,139	\$28,910
Planner II	Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$73,432	\$27,172
Building Engineering Inspector		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$72,825	\$43,045

Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$70,904	\$32,304
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$70,817	\$38,651
Planner II	Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$70,581	\$26,250
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$69,488	\$40,033
Planner II	Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$69,467	\$24,142
Building Engineering Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$68,655	\$39,972
Building Engineering Inspector III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$68,469	\$25,999
Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$66,613	\$46,115
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$66,309	\$24,178
Building Engineering Inspector I	Building Engineering Inspector II	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$65,290	\$32,639
Building Engineering Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$64,860	\$49,715
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$59,895	\$18,327
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$59,487	\$33,119
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$57,627	\$25,841
Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$56,212	\$30,738
Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$56,075	\$31,246
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$55,760	\$43,884
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$55,236	\$21,305

Building Permit Technician I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$54,114	\$33,304
Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$53,745	\$20,128
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$53,594	\$20,436
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$52,775	\$41,327
Planner III		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$49,094	\$17,549
Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$48,816	\$28,901
Administrative Office Professional II	Administrative Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$45,862	\$20,195
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$43,870	\$16,438
Building Permit Technician I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$43,491	\$50,427
Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$40,815	\$46,136
Planner II		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$40,043	\$14,270
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$38,983	\$14,611
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$38,753	\$14,676
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$38,752	\$7,145
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$38,610	\$13,772
Planner I		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$37,340	\$14,335
Financial Office Professional I	Financial Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$36,603	\$14,303
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$35,625	\$10,542

Planner Supervising	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$33,099	\$6,436
Financial Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$29,925	\$7,760
Building Permit Technician I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$29,634	\$11,648
Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$25,101	\$8,718
Financial Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$23,174	\$16,122
Financial Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$20,823	\$14,032
Civil Engineer/Plan Check Engineer	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$10,983	\$4,101
Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$10,728	\$3,327
Planner I	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$9,668	\$2,535
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$8,400	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$8,400	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$8,050	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$8,050	\$0
Planner III	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$7,822	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$7,350	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$4,793	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$3,750	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & Development	\$3,600	\$0

Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$3,6 Development	00 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$3,1 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$3,1 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$3,0 Development	00 \$0
Planner II	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$2,5 Development	87 \$378
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,8 Development	00 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,6 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,6 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,6 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,6 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,6 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,5 Development	00 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,5 Development	00 \$0
Planner III	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,3 Development	57 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,3 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,3 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,0 Development	50 \$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Planning & \$1,0 Development	50 \$0

Commissioner	Santa Barbara Count	y Planning & Development	\$1,050	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara Count	y Planning & Development	\$600	\$0